

5 Years Financial Highlights

Particulars	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Paid-up Capital	403,415,720	403,415,720	403,415,720	403,415,720	403,415,720
Gross Premium	759,346,053	780,575,102	646,130,830	670,932,040	683,858,673
Net Premium	438,545,553	473,269,540	337,872,934	380,317,206	378,475,064
Net Claim	47,156,672	40,235,243	50,788,967	68,687,352	11,325,382
Investment & Other Income	69,112,259	40,598,683	63,958,957	47,835,955	41,233,093
Underwriting Profit	81,754,998	97,496,996	87,348,438	102,447,508	117,194,207
Net Profit before tax	133,265,471	115,269,990	121,885,772	116,926,825	104,947,479
Total Assets	2,211,567,976	2,157,020,135	2,334,294,035	2,353,835,282	2,271,434,152
Total Reserves	642,495,250	703,543,526	682,660,092	738,207,922	763,415,761
Cash & Bank Balances	470,123,276	433,734,990	464,739,170	528,066,934	511,515,041
Investment	713,947,976	581,554,148	717,182,772	753,001,939	604,668,143
Book value per Share (Tk.10/- each)	37.01	34.88	39.10	39.90	37.10
Earning per Share (EPS) Tk.10/- each	2.56	2.31	2.33	2.20	2.02
Dividend (Cash)	12%	12%	15%	15%	15%
Shareholders' Equity (Tk.10/- each)	37.01	34.88	39.10	39.90	37.10
Number of Employees	290	281	276	272	276